VP Relay-C&S Controls Ltd. 18/3/15   Page 1 of 8
D2600 Relay
C & S Controls Ltd.
22 Upland Road,
Bexleyheath,
Kent, DA7 4NR.
Tel:
Fax:

Retaining
Clip
 A B C Order Code Order Code Order Code
1 24.4 30.1 18.5 SVP10P01 SVP10W01 SVP10RC01
2 30 30.1 18.5 SVP16P01 SVP16W01 SVP16RC01
3 36.6 30.1 18.5 SVP22P01 SVP22W01 SVP22RC00
An earth clip is supplied with each wiring socket (loose part)
A
C